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Karlovy Vary

Nová Role

Otovice

Dalovice

Sadov

Hroznětín

Ostrov

Hájek

Jáchymov

Boží Dar

Krásný Les

Stráž nad Ohří

Okounov

Vojkovice

Velichov

Kyselka

Šemnice

Andělská Hora

Stružná

Bražec

Bochov

Toužim

Teplá

Zádub - Závišín

Mnichov

Prameny

Nová Ves

Bečov nad Teplou

Krásno

Pila

Kolová

Březová

Teplička

Horní Slavkov

Loket

Staré Sedlo

Sokolov

Březová

Svatava

Josefov

Oloví

Habartov

Citice

Dolní Rychnov

Šabina

Dasnice

Krajková

6

606

210

Rovná

210

208

198

210

210

230

198

230

20

20

Krásné Údolí

20

Stanovice

208

207

198

6

6

222

13

13

221

219

221

221

220

209

222

Mírová

Chodov

209

209

181

210

222

210

25

25

Královské Poříčí

Těšovice

Nejdek

Nové Hamry

Vysoká Pec

Přebuz

Šindelová

Rotava

Jindřichovice

Dolní Nivy

Vřesová

Tatrovice

Černava

Děpoltovice

Pernink

Abertamy

Horní Blatná

Útvina
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